
Tarn Taran - Beas DMU/74602 - DEMU - NR 
TTO/Tarn Taran Junction to BEAS/Beas Junction 

1h 35m - 49 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TTO Tarn Taran Junction 07:55 2 1 0 45 221 NR
2 MLMI Mal Mohari 08:06 08:07 1m 1 8 29 224 NR
3 VNPN Vain Puin 08:16 08:17 1m 1 13 38 225 NR
4 GWSB Goindwal Sahib 08:31 08:33 2m 1 21 33 228 NR
5 KDSB Khadur Sahib 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 27 20 230 NR
6 SPJB Saidpur Jalalabad Halt 08:58 08:59 1m 0 1 32 23 231 NR
7 BLJA Bhalojala Halt 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 36 39 231 NR
8 BEAS Beas Junction 09:30 1 1 49 - 233 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (04:17)

May 04 2024 (04:17)

1

1


